
Name of Resident / Host :

NRIC/Passport : PSAC No :

Company : Designation :

Contact No :

No Relationship

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Name of Applicant:

NRIC/Passport No:

PDPA Declaration: In accordance with Malaysia’s Personal Data Protection Act 2010 and the EU General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR), my  personal or sensitive 

data is being collected for the purpose of Pengerang Integrated Complex (PIC) Family Members Declaration. I have read and consent to the collection and processing of 

my data for the above purpose and hereby agree that I will abide accordingly.

I, the undersigned, hereby declare that the names listed above are my legitimate family members.

Pengerang Integrated Complex (PIC)

Declaration of Family Members

NRIC/PassportName

To be filled in by Resident / Host

Resident / Host Signature:

--------------------------------------------
Name: 
Date: 
Time:

Approving Authority (HR / HOD) :

--------------------------------------------
Name:
Date:
Time:

Open


